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General information about company

Scrip code 524808

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE037C01010

Name of the company

Phyto Chem (India) Limited

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-06-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file:///C:/Users/INKP1311.DATACOMP1.009/Desktop/SHP-30-06-25-Revised.html

117



23/07/2025, 19:51

SHP-30-06-25-Revised.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articular es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 Wh;ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 - No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? 0 °
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 0 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 0 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 0 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Totl :shzr(;c/h(())lfdmg class of securities (IX) No.
No.of |Of y No. Of Unc
No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
C fully Partly Shares No. Of Out
ategory Nos. Of aid uj aid- shares shares | shares Underlyin; Shares Outstanding | con
Category | of ) paidup | p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) ying Underlying &
shareholders | equity up : _ . Outstanding . ESOP sect
@ shareholder .. | Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a . Outstanding .
(111) shares | equity . o convertible Granted of V
(I held shares Receipts | (IV)* SCRR, 7% of securities Warrants (X0) and
(VD) (Vy+ | 1957) (VIIT) (A+B+C) (XB)
Iv) held 5 (XA) X)
) VD As a % of (Xp
(A+B+C2) | Class Class Total
eg: X eg'Y
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 34 1737329 1737329 | 40.4 1737329 1737329 | 40.4
Group
(B) Public 7211 2562871 2562871 | 59.6 2562871 2562871 | 59.6
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 7245 4300200 4300200 | 100 4300200 4300200 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa % Number of | Number of | Non- Total Number of
> / Locked i Sh Di | Other Shares
assuming full | Locked in ares 1SpOsal | opcumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion of | shares pledged Undertaking | . i XVI VI =
: XI1I) (XIV) (XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVII) = Number of
Category conve'r'tlble ( (XIV+XV+XVI) um er 0
Category | of securities ( as equity shares
M sharcholder a percentage A A A held in
an of diluted ) sa o sa o sa . 0 dematerialized
share capital) % of % of % of Asa% Asa%of | o (XVII) | Sub- Sub- Sub-
(XID= No. | total |No. [total | No. | total No. |oftotal | No. | total category | category | category
(VID+(X) As (a) | Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |[Shares |(a) [ Shares ) (i) (iii)
2% of held held held held (b) held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b) (b)
Promoter
(A) f}romoter 40.4 1728547
Group
(B) Public 59.6 1821937 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 3550484 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No.
Total as a % of
of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
full Partly h h h Shares Sh No. Of
Category & Nos. Of Wy paid- s aresl . ; allres s alresl No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total | Underlying aresl . Outstand
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders palq up up under ying | he d _ (caleulated € & as a % | Outstanding Under YIg | pop
equity ... | Depository | (VII) = | as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (III) ) equity . of convertible Granted
shares shares Receipts (Iv)+ SCRR, Total | securitics Warrants (XC)
held (IV) | 1™ [ (VD (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting (x:) (XB)
%) (VD Asa % of Class eg: | Class | . rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 1435069 1435069 | 33.37 1435069 1435069 | 33.37
undivided Family
(d Any Other 10 302260 302260 |7.03 302260 302260 |7.03
(specify)
(S:;)(—ll;otal 34 1737329 1737329 | 40.4 1737329 1737329 | 40.4
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 34 1737329 1737329 | 40.4 1737329 1737329 | 40.4
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 2 8000 8000 0.19 8000 8000 0.19
Sub-Total
2 8000 8000 0.19 8000 8000 0.19
B)(1)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(b) /St(';‘te Government | | 199000 199000 | 4.63 199000 199000 |4.63
overnor
Sub-Total 1 199000 199000 |4.63 199000 199000 |4.63
B)3)
(@) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 7087 1767144 1767144 | 41.09 1767144 1767144 | 41.09
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
M) holding nominal | ; 350873 350873 |8.16 350873 350873 |8.16
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) | 20 125115 125115 |2.91 125115 125115 |2.91
1)) Bodies Corporate |21 53274 53274 1.24 53274 53274 1.24
Any Other
(m) (specify) 67 59465 59465 [1.38 59465 50465 | 1.38
(Sél;)(;‘];mal 7208 2355871 2355871 | 54.79 2355871 2355871 | 54.79
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 7211 2562871 2562871 | 59.6 2562871 2562871 | 59.6
B)2)*+(B)
(3)+HB)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 7245 4300200 4300200 | 100 4300200 4300200 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 7245 4300200 4300200 | 100 4300200 4300200 | 100
(A+B+C)
file:///C:/Users/INKP1311.DATACOMP1.009/Desktop/SHP-30-06-25-Revised.html 6/17



23/07/2025, 19:51

SHP-30-06-25-Revised.html

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
,asa % Total Number of
assuming Number.of Number of Ngn— Other Shares
full Locked in | Shares Disposal b bered Sub L fsh
) shares pledged Undertaking encumbrances, | encumbere: ub-categorization of share
conversion | ) (XIV) XV) ifany (XVI) | (XVI)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) | percentage dematerialized
of diluted Asa Asa Asa , o o | form (xvIII)
share % of % of % of Asa% As a % of Sub- Sub-
capital) No. [total |No. |total |[No. [total |No. |[oftotal |No. |total " " Sub-ci
(Xl;l): (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares|(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares [(a) |Shares category | category (iii)
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i)
(VID+(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
@ undivided Family | 3337 1427369
Any Other
(d) (specify) 7.03 301178
Sub-Total
40.4 1728547
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 404 1728547
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 0.19 0 0 0 0
Sub-Total
0.19 0 0 0 0
B)1)
?2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
(b) State Government |, 3 199000 0 0 0
/ Governor
Sub-Total
4.63 199000 0 0 0
B)3)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal |41.09 1102810 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1¢ | o 350873 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) | 29! 63715 0 0 0
) Bodies Corporate | 1.24 46074 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 1.38 59465 0 0 0
Sub-Total
54.79 1622937 0 0 0
(B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
B=B)(1)+ 59.6 1821937 0 0 0
B)2)+(B)
3+B)@)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total (

A+BHC2) 100 3550484

Total

(A1B+C) 100 3550484

Disclosure of notes in case of promoter holding in dematerialsed form is less than 100 percentage 11:;; trli;
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Text Block

Textual Information(1) Transfer of Physical shares are under process, so 100 percent is not dematerilized
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the Ilil AGESWARA Eﬁg\]&ifﬁlqn gﬁiﬁslMHA NAYUDAMMA | RAMA DEVI YARLAGADDA ;ﬁgﬁgﬁggﬁ
Shareholders (I) RAO DEVI CHAKRAVARTHY YARLAGADDA | UPPALAPATI | VENKATESWARLU RAO

PAN (II) AKNPP3466A | AAQPY3205K [ABVPC7917] AAFPY8685A AARPU1686K | ABAPY8669C ABUPY1063G
No. of fully paid

up equity shares 2500 30000 100 338306 162400 14400 65200

held (IV)

Total nos. shares

held (VII) = IV)+ |2500 30000 100 338306 162400 14400 65200

(V)+ (VD

Shareholding as a

% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.06 0.7 0 7.87 3.78 0.33 1.52

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 2500 30000 100 338306 162400 14400 65200

Total 2500 30000 100 338306 162400 14400 65200

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 0.06 0.7 0 7.87 3.78 0.33 1.52

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 2500 30000 100 338306 162400 14400 65200
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.06 0.7 0 7.87 3.78 0.33 1.52

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

(=)

25000 0 338306 162400 14400 65200

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No. 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

YARLAGADDA
JANAKI
RAMAIAH

PAN (II) ABZPN7362C | ACJPY2460K ACUPY7846C ADHPV9246M ADLPT2892F | AFXPA3326H | AGFPA4339K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 20 102011 95000 97372 40500 46000 39700
held (IV)

RAJANEE ARANGA J
DEVIT KUMARI ANJANADEVI

Name of the NADENDLA | SREEMANNARAYANA | YADLAPALLI
Shareholders (I) SUDHAKAR | YARLAGADDA VENKATESWARLU

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ |20 102011 95000 97372 40500 46000 39700
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0 2.37 221 2.26 0.94 1.07 0.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 20 102011 95000 97372 40500 46000 39700
Total 20 102011 95000 97372 40500 46000 39700

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 2.37 221 226 0.94 1.07 0.92

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and 20 102011 95000 97372 40500 46000 39700
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0 2.37 2.21 2.26 0.94 1.07 0.92

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

20 102011 95000 97372 40500 46000 39700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SREELAKSHMI
BHAVANI
MUDDANA

KODURI
RAMA SASI

KODURI
SRINIVASA RAO

ANJANEYULU
PRATHIPATI

NAGENDRAM
MADDUKURI

K LAKSHMI
DEVI

SUBHASHINI
KOMMINENI

PAN (II)

AGIPM2530K

AHAPR9339L

AHMPK6170G

AJCPP0601K

AJOPM8424H

ALUPK6140]

AMDPK8801G

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

32500

11990

20094

64400

75800

18300

32700

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

32500

11990

20094

64400

75800

18300

32700

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.28

0.47

1.5

0.43

0.76

Number of Voting Rights held in each class

of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

32500

11990

20094

64400

75800

18300

32700

Total

32500

11990

20094

64400

75800

18300

32700

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.76

0.28

0.47

1.5

1.76

0.43

0.76

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

32500

11990

20094

64400

75800

18300

32700

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.47

1.76

0.43

0.76

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

32500

11990

19994

64400

75800

18300

32700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

22

23 24

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SREEMANNARAYANA PRATHIPATI

RAMINENI VIJAYA SASI JYOTSNA RAMINENI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AQWPP4724E

AVWPR5037K BQLPK8765Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

125100

8176 12500

1435069

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

125100

8176 12500

1435069

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.29

33.37

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

125100

8176 12500

1435069

Total

125100

8176 12500

1435069

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

291

0.29

33.37

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

125100

8176 12500

1435069

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.29

33.37

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

125100

8176 12500

1427369

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter Promoter
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

1

3

4

6

7

Category

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Director or
Director's
Relatives

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

SRINIVASA
RAO
BALINENI

VENKATESWARARAO
UPPALAPATI

Y ANIL
CHOUDARY

YARLAGADDA
LAKSHMI
PRASANNA

TALLURI
VENKATESWARLU

NAGARAJA
PRATHIPATI

KONGARA
KOTESWARA
RAO

PAN (II)

AJNBP5254F

AAEPU3561G

ABAPY8146N

ABAPY8147P

ADKPT9806A

AKNPP3464C

AMTPK3955F

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

900

17600

55078

8000

70500

8300

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)+ (VD

182

900

17600

55078

8000

70500

8300

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.41

0.19

1.64

0.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

182

900

17600

55078

8000

70500

8300

Total

182

900

17600

55078

8000

70500

8300

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.41

0.19

1.64

0.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
XD=(VII+X)

182

900

17600

55078

8000

70500

8300

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.41

0.19

1.64

0.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

17600

55078

8000

70500

8300

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

8

9

10

Category

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Director or Director's Relatives

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

UMADEVI PRATHIPATI

K RAJESH CHOWDARY

PRATHIPATI AKKAMMA

PAN (II)

AQYPP4955D

AWEPKI1217H

CDAPP4309L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

31000

26300

84400

302260

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

31000

26300

84400

302260

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.61

1.96

7.03

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

31000

26300

84400

302260

Total

31000

26300

84400

302260

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.72

0.61

1.96

7.03

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

31000

26300

84400

302260

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.61

1.96

7.03

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

31000

26300

84400

301178

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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State Government / Governor

Sr. No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANDHRA PRADESH INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AABCAT7395Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

199000

199000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

199000

199000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

199000

199000

Total

199000

199000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

4.63

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

199000

199000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.63

4.63

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

199000

199000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization

of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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